Position

Director, Facilities/Physical
Plant

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Manager, Facilities
Development

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Interim Supervisor, Operations

General Maintenance Mechanic

General Maintenance Mechanic

General Maintenance Mechanic

General Maintenance Mechanic

Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$156,713

$94,028

$88,445

$87,948

$82,810

$74,131

$66,096

$65,778

$65,683

$63,805

$59,664

$59,081

$58,258

$57,738

$57,124

$56,198

$55,958

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,709

$31,217

$30,885

$23,769

$30,185

$28,604

$19,461

$28,210

$28,210

$27,796

$27,362

$27,130

$26,893

$25,989

$26,893

$26,723

$24,371



Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Manager, Maintenance

Facility Maintenance Attendant
Grounds Maintenance
Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Facility Maintenance Attendant
Grounds Maintenance

Attendant

General Maintenance Mechanic

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$52,882

$51,296

$50,292

$50,017

$49,176

$48,719

$48,543

$46,878

$46,832

$46,800

$46,513

$46,409

$45,246

$44,646

$44,633

$43,395

$40,808

$39,738

$25,989

$25,987

$25,983

$25,847

$25,820

$24,827

$25,162

$25,491

$24,863

$8,123

$25,450

$25,171

$25,250

$25,162

$25,157

$24,849

$24,516

$5,050



Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Administrative Assistant Il

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Facility Maintenance Attendant

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$38,337

$37,849

$36,764

$36,725

$35,112

$32,527

$19,238

$17,568

$9,352

$8,276

$6,689

$6,446

$5,252

$4,301

$4,011

$3,887

$3,743

$3,597

$23,938

$24,145

$20,989

$23,996

$23,695

$21,855

$0

$0

$0

$144

$0

$0

$218

$0

$0

$0

$581

$0



Short-Term Worker Non-
Instructional Maintenance
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Student Worker Non-
Instructional Grounds Rancho

Short-Term Worker Operations
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$3,589

$3,229

$3,197

$2,891

$2,886

$2,511

$2,201

$2,193

$2,050

$1,845

$1,147

$1,062

$605

$500

$103

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$342

$0

$0

$286

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



