Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Facilities/Physical Plant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$156,713	\$31,709
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$94,028	\$31,217
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$88,445	\$30,885
Manager, Facilities Development		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$87,948	\$23,769
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$82,810	\$30,185
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$74,131	\$28,604
Interim Supervisor, Operations		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,096	\$19,461
General Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$65,778	\$28,210
General Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$65,683	\$28,210
General Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,805	\$27,796
General Maintenance Mechanic		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,664	\$27,362
Grounds Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,081	\$27,130
Grounds Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,258	\$26,893
Facility Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$57,738	\$25,989
Grounds Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$57,124	\$26,893
Grounds Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,198	\$26,723
Grounds Maintenance Attendant		Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,958	\$24,371

Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,882	\$25,989
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,296	\$25,987
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,292	\$25,983
Grounds Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,017	\$25,847
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,176	\$25,820
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,719	\$24,827
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,543	\$25,162
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,878	\$25,491
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,832	\$24,863
Manager, Maintenance	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,800	\$8,123
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,513	\$25,450
Grounds Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,409	\$25,171
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,246	\$25,250
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,646	\$25,162
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,633	\$25,157
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,395	\$24,849
Grounds Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,808	\$24,516
General Maintenance Mechanic	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$39,738	\$5,050

Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$38,337	\$23,938
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,849	\$24,145
Administrative Assistant II	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$36,764	\$20,989
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$36,725	\$23,996
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$35,112	\$23,695
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$32,527	\$21,855
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$19,238	\$0
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$17,568	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$9,352	\$0
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$8,276	\$144
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$6,689	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$6,446	\$0
Facility Maintenance Attendant	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$5,252	\$218
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$4,301	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$4,011	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,887	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,743	\$581
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,597	\$0

Short-Term Worker Non- Instructional Maintenance Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,589	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,229	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,197	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,891	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,886	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,511	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,201	\$342
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,193	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,050	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$1,845	\$286
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$1,147	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$1,062	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$605	\$0
Student Worker Non- Instructional Grounds Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$500	\$0
Short-Term Worker Operations Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Maintenance & Operations	\$103	\$0